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TOTAL VOTES % EV MAIL EV IVO ED IVO PROV
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 36) . . . . . 36 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 73,263
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 10,325 962 4,700 4,647 16
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY . . . 9,823 95.14 942 4,489 4,376 16
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY . . . 502 4.86 20 211 271 0

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 14.09
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US Representative, DIST 4
VOTE FOR 1
Ralph M. Hall
John Ratcliffe.
Total

Lieutenant Governor
VOTE FOR 1
David Dewhurst.
Dan Patrick.
Total

Attorney General
VOTE FOR 1
Ken Paxton
Dan Branch
Total

Commissioner of Agriculture
VOTE FOR 1
Tommy Merritt
Sid Miller
Total

Railroad Commissioner
VOTE FOR 1
Ryan Sitton.
Wayne Christian
Total

TOTAL VOTES
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9,708
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County Judge
VOTE FOR 1
Bill Magers.
Trent Bass
Total

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4
VOTE FOR 1
Rita G. Noel
Jeff Stanley
Total

4,946
4,734
9,680

709
537
1,246

51.
48.

56.
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90
10
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49
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107
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US Senator
VOTE FOR 1
David M. Alameel
Kesha Rogers
Total

Commissioner of Agriculture
VOTE FOR 1
Jim Hogan . . . . .
Richard "Kinky" Friedman
Total

TOTAL VOTES
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